CAGE Collection
PENDANT
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 02/23/2026
1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr

FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
BB-CG-MI
Updated 02/23/2026
MODELS:
DIMMING OPTIONS:
BB-CG-MI-120-DIM
Example:
CODE: BB-CG-MI-120-DIM
IP54
-180
-120
-120
A) Height -
B) Diameter -
C) Lenght Cable -
D) Canopy -
H:  47.24˛ (120 cm)
Ø:  31.50˛ (80 cm)
L:    55.12˛ (140 cm)
Ø:  5.51˛ (14 cm)
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED | 12W |  4000°K
A) Height -
B) Diameter -
C) Lenght Cable -
D) Canopy -
H:  70.87˛ (180 cm)
Ø:  43.31˛ (110 cm)
L:    55.12˛ (140 cm)
Ø:  5.51˛ (14 cm)
-180
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED | 18W | 4000°K
-DIM
-NON